

Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 52625571

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.510,08 RON - 1.510,08 RON

Descriere: Denumirea produselor sau a serviciilor U.M. Cant. Pret unitar Val 1 BURGHIU 20X600 BUC 1 42,02 42,02 2 CUIE BETON BUC 50 0,42 21,01 3 POLISTIREN BUC 8 33,61 268,91 4 COT CUPRU 22 BUC 10 6,72 67,23 5 PASTA DECAPANTA BUC 1 32,77 32,77 6 COLIER FIXARE BUC 4 2,52 10,08 7 SURUB 6X30 BUC 50 0,42 21,01 8 PIULITA 6 BUC 50 0,17 8,40 9 NEGRESE 4.5 BUC 200 0,08 16,81 10 POMPA ELECTRICA BUC 1 142,86 142,86 11 ADEZIV POLISTIREN SAC 1 21,85 21,85 12 BANDA FIBRA BUC 2 12,61 25,21 13 COLTAR PLASA BUC 5 4,20 21,01 14 CIMENT SAC 35 18,49 647,06 15 SURUB 6X40 BUC 50 0,59 29,41 16 PIULITA 6 BUC 50 0,17 8,40 17 SAIBA 8 BUC 50 0,25 12,61 18 PANZA FLEX BUC 1 3,36 3,36 19 PANZA PENDULAR BUC 5 2,52 12,61 20 PC 8 BUC 2 15,13 30,25 21 LAMBRIU ALB BUC 8 8,40 67,23 TOT= 1510,08
